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U-21 Championship, 2015/16
2015/16 25th round, Match #174

Friday, 06.05.2016, 14:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 16°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

5 : 1

«Hoverla» Uzhhorod

21 Rudyk Dmytro
3 Bychkov Bohdan
6 Plakhtyr Dmytro
9 Liubko Vladyslav
13 Pohranichnii Tymur
17 Makohon Pavlo
18 Eseola Aderinsola
19 Besarab Pavlo
20 Huskov Oleksandr
95 Yelsukov Andrii
99 Matvieiev Oleksandr

Substitutes
90 Stavytskyi Yaroslav
4 Havrushko Ivan
8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
10 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
11 Yaroshenko Ivan
23 Railian Serhii
27 Svynoboi Eduard

36 Pogoriliak Yurii
96 Kovchar Oleksandr
28 Mykytyshyn Andrii
17 Bako Oleksandr
32 Kovach Ivan
8 Pinkovskyi Viacheslav
29 Filip Andrii
87 Bodnar Vasyl
77 Varvarynets Ivan
24 Budz Bohdan
27 Revta Oleksandr

Substitutes
95 Diadiuk Volodymyr
13 Lebid Vladyslav
14 Vezhdel Ivan
19 Ratsyn Dmytro
49 Fedak Stefan

Referee:
Kutakov Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Marchyk Oleksandr
4th Official:
Pylypenko Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Kran Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2015/16, 2015/16, 25th round, Match #174
Friday, 06.05.2016, 14:00, CSC "Olymp", Oleksandriia. 16°C. Spectators: 100

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 5 : 1 «Hoverla» Uzhhorod
5' 24 Budz Bohdan

18 Eseola Aderinsola 7'

18 Eseola Aderinsola 11'

43' 27 Revta Oleksandr
13 Lebid Vladyslav

95 Yelsukov Andrii 53'

17 Makohon Pavlo 56'

60' 87 Bodnar Vasyl
14 Vezhdel Ivan

13 Pohranichnii Tymur
27 Svynoboi Eduard 63'

17 Makohon Pavlo
23 Railian Serhii 73'

6 Plakhtyr Dmytro 74'

99 Matvieiev Oleksandr 77'

6 Plakhtyr Dmytro
8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr 81'

83' 24 Budz Bohdan
95 Diadiuk Volodymyr

23 Railian Serhii 90'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


